
OSNOVI INFORMACIONE TEHNOLOGIJE 

REZULTATI DRUGOG KOLOKVIJUMA 

 

R.B. STUDENT 
BROJ 

INDEKSA 
POENI 

(max 13 p) 

1. Đurković Aleksandra 4-16/2019 13 

2. Radišić Milan 4-15/2019 13 

3. Đukić Mladen 4-8/2019 13 

4. Cvetinović Mladen 4-11/2019 12 

5. Repić Nikola 4-29/2019 12 

6. Dimitrić Jelena 4-17/2019 11,5 

7. Bajer Ivan 4-12/2019 11 

8. Marković Veljko 4-24/2019 11 

9. Karapandžić Nikola 4-40/2019 11 

10. Raičević Aleksandar 4-30/2019 11 

11. Mitić Tamara 4-34/2019 11 

12. Janković Uroš 4-38/2019 11 

13. Stanić Teodor  4-18/2019 10,5 

14. Milovanović Sanja 4-42/2019 10,5 

15. Simić Jovica 4-19/2019 10,5 

16. Konstatinović Ognjen 4-23/2019 10 

17. Jagodić Miloš 4-5/2019 10 

18. Stojanović Darko 4-13/2019 9,5 

19. Grujić Marija 4-6/2019 9,5 

20. Lukić Srđan 4-25/2019 9 

21. Mandić Branislav 4-7/2019 9 

22. Jovanović Vera 4-37/2019 9 

23. Džinović Žarko 4-48/2019 8,5 

24. Mitrović Nataša 4-58/2019 8,5 

25. Puretić Milan 4-10/2019 8,5 

26. Topalović Aleksandar 4-68/2019 8,5 

27. Tadić Dalibor  4-14/2019 8 

28. Kolarić Bojan 4-1/2019 8 

29. Petrović Mirjana 4-41/2019 8 

30. Sarić Nikola 4-35/2019 8 

31. Gajić Dušan 4-47/2019 7,5 

32. Lazić Suzana 4-63/2019 7,5 

33. Vučinić Igor 4-69/2019 7 

34. Cvejić Jovan 4-51/2019 7 

35. Sukur Srna 4-36/2019 7 

36. Mićić Andrea 4-20/2019 7 

37. Mitrović Miodrag 4-66/2019 7 

38. Popov Mihajlo 4-71/2019 7 

39. Živković Ognjen 4-57/2019 7 

40. Andrić Nemanja 4-4/2019 7 

 41. Andrić Miroslav 4-43/2019 7 

42. Trifunović Uroš 4-39/2019 5,5 

43. Urošević Milica 4-21/2019 5,5 



R.B. STUDENT 
BROJ 

INDEKSA 
POENI 

(max 13 p) 

44. Gavrić Željana 4-22/2019 5,5 

45. Milovanović Nikola 4-61/2019 5 

46. Dimitrijević Marko 4-59/2019 5 

47. Đukić Đorđe 4-49/2019 5 

48. Prokić Nikola 4-32/2019 5 

49. Ružičić Dragomir 4-27/2018 5 

50. Perišić Emilija 4-26/2019 5 

51. Zekić Vladimir 4-52/2019 4,5 

52. Garačić Anja 4-45/2019 4,5 

53. Bekić Anđela 4-31/2019 4,5 

54. Lukačević mandić  4-9/2019 3,5 

55. Mrkogaća Marin 4-50/2019 3,5 

56. Vasiljević Dušan 4-3/2019 3 

57. Vasiljević Danijel 4-67/2019 3 

58. Marković Aleksa 4-46/2019 2,5 

59. Lazarević Luka 4-65/2019 2,5 

60. Krstevski Nikola 4-33/2019 2,5 

61. Mitrović Sara 4-2/2019 2 

 
 
   DATUM          PROFESOR 
15.01.2020.                 dr Petar Pavlović  

  



OSNOVI INFORMACIONE TEHNOLOGIJE 

REZULTATI PRVOG KOLOKVIJUMA (PONOVLJENI) 

 

R.B. STUDENT 
BROJ 

INDEKSA 
POENI 

(max 11 p) 

1. Andrić Miroslav 4-43/2019 9 

2. Topalović Aleksandar 4-68/2019 8,5 

3. Mrkogaća Marin 4-50/2019 7,5 

4. Đukić Đorđe 4-49/2019 7 

5. Sarić Nikola 4-35/2019 6,5 

6. Repić Nikola 4-29/2019 6,5 

7. Lazarević Luka 4-65/2019 6 

8. Ružičić Dragomir 4-27/2018 6 

9. Lukačević Aleksa  4-9/2019 5 

10. Mitrović Miodrag 4-66/2019 4,5 

11. Prokić Nikola 4-32/2019 4,5 

12. Mićić Andrea 4-20/2019 4 

13. Perišić Emilija 4-26/2019 4 

14. Bekić Anđela 4-31/2019 3,5 

15. Živković Ognjen 4-57/2019 3,5 

16. Janković Uroš 4-38/2019 3,5 

17. Krstevski Nikola 4-33/2019 3,5 

18. Gavrić Željana 4-22/2019 3,5 

19. Lazić Suzana 4-63/2019 3 

20. Vasiljević Danijel 4-67/2019 3 

21. Dimitrijević Marko 4-59/2019 2,5 

22. Mitić Tamara 4-34/2019 2,5 

23. Mitrović Sara 4-2/2019 2,5 

    

 

   DATUM          PROFESOR 
15.01.2020.                 dr Petar Pavlović  


